40165 61072990 2+6.25PCS  454.78 151.59

3
 17  160.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW. 35160 61072990 2+6.25PCS  441.00 147.00

69
 18  420.00 5SHIRT STORY 55420 620520 2+6.25PCS  26625.38 385.88

2
 19  5550.00 5F/S ARMAN 005550 620342 2+6.25PCS  10198.13 5,099.07

114144.00

Total : 
RS. ONE LAKHS FOURTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

FORTY-FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

2717.71

2717.71

372.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.